
2011 Memorial Day Tournament Results 
 

Category 
Blue Marlin 
 Blue Marlin 
 Blue Marlin 

Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 

Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 

Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Top Male Angler 

Top Female Angler 
 Top Junior Angler 
Top Club Member 
 Top Large Boat 
 Top Small Boat 

 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
4th Place 
5th Place 
6th Place 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 

 

Weight
706.4 
685.0 
397.6 
46.9 
46.4 
45.8 

175.1 
123.1 
120.0 
76.3 
71.7 
64.8 

Points
706.4 
685.0 
397.6 
46.9 
46.4 
45.8 

175.1 
123.1 
120.0 
76.3 
71.7 
64.8 
875 
875 
750 
625 
625 
625 

907.6 
106.5 
450.0 
774.3 
1627.4 
364.1 

 

Boat
Lit Up 

First Choice 
Patience 

Blue Marlana 
Biloxi Blue Eyes, MS 

No Shoes 
 Summer Breeze II 
You Never Know! 

Fat Lady IV 
Double J 
Lucky 2 
Double J 

Double Jerk 
Tar Baby 

Hot, Black and Sticky 
Biloxi Blue Eyes, MS 
Biloxi Blue Eyes, MS 

Ramble On 
Tar Baby 

You Never Know! 
Sea Mixer 

Hot, Black and Sticky 
Blue Eyes Biloxi, MS 

Amante 
 

Angler
Christopher Albritton 

John Pasentine 
Brian Leiser 

Wes Sherouse 
David Gary 

Aurelia Bryars 
Lee Holland 

Markham McKinght 
Charles Williams 

Tommy Delahousaye 
George Kontos 

Mark Leto 
Pat Ponder 

Andy Armstrong 
Jake Billingsley 
Blake Boleware 

Jeff Elder 
Mit Kopt 

Andy Armstrong 
Sari Turner 

Spencer Davis 
Jake Billingsley 

 

 
2011 Ladies Tournament Results 

Category 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 

Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Top Junior Angler 
Top Club Member 
Top Lady Angler 
Top Large Boat 
Top Small Boat 

 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
4th Place 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 

Weight
44.9 
42.3 
39.0 
95.2 
94.5 
69.4 
68.4 
56.4 
36.0 

Points
44.9 
42.3 
39.0 
95.2 
94.5 
69.4 
68.4 
56.4 
36.0 
750 
625 
625 
550 
94.5 
750 
750 

771.7 
196.6 

Boat
Cotton Patch 

Carib 
Hot, Black and Sticky 

Wet Lab 
Sea Mixer 
Miss Lee II 

Attila 
Blue Marlana 

Carib 
Gaynel 

Blue Heron (Cabo) 
You Never Know 

Privateer 
Sea Mixer 

Gaynel 
Gaynel 
Gaynel 

Miss Lee II 

Angler
Sarah Beaupre 
Judy Wireman 

Mary Knox Grady 
Laura Courtney 
Anna Robinson 
Elyse Williams 
Dannielle Neth 

Marlana Disanto 
Judy Wireman 

Rosemary Corte 
Ashley Lieb 
Sari Turner 

Lynlee Kennedy 
Anna Robinson 
Rosemary Corte 
Rosemary Corte 

 
 
 
 
 

 



2011 Junior Angler Tournament Results 
Category 

Flounder 
Pinfish 
Trout 
Trout 
Trout 

Snapper 
Snapper 
Snapper 
Bonita 
Bonita 
Bonita 

Spanish Mackerel 
Spanish Mackerel 
Spanish Mackerel 
Spanish Mackerel 
Spanish Mackerel 

King Mackerel 
King Mackerel 
King Mackerel 

Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 

Tuna 
Top Junior Angler 
Top Club Member 

 

Place 
1st Place 
1st Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
3rd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
1st Place 
Winner 
Winner 

 

Weight
3.47 
0.21 
4.23 
3.38 
3.05 

24.39 
23.13 
21.39 
14.22 
13.43 
12.80 
3.63 
1.89 
1.61 
1.61 
1.61 
35.9 
26.1 

22.69 
36.6 
29.6 

21.35 
18.18 
8.62 
94.8 

 

Points
3.47 
0.21 
4.23 
3.38 
3.05 

24.39 
23.13 
21.39 
14.22 
13.43 
12.80 
3.63 
1.89 
1.61 
1.61 
1.61 
35.9 
26.1 

22.69 
36.6 
29.6 

21.35 
18.18 
8.62 
94.8 
94.8 

62.37 
 

Boat
Fishing Trip 
Fish Mojo 

Queen Callie 
Baby Therapy 
Baby Therapy 

Class Act 
Contender One 

Class Act 
Bunch-A-Nuts 
Goodbye Girl 

Forgiven 
Bunch-A-Nuts 

Bluewater 
Annie Girl 
Dolphin IV 
Annie Girl 
Freebird 

Goodbye Girl 
Contender One 

Skin Deep 
Donny D III 
Bushwacker 

Scout’n 
J Sea 

Donny D III 
Donny D III 

Freebird 
 

Angler
Palmer Waechter 
Madison McGinley 

Skip Postle 
Wynn Chambliss 
John Chambliss 

JacobBlaze Yawn 
Taylor Kercher 

Savanna Grace Yawn 
Ashton Walters 

Grey Loper 
Zack Fisher 

Reese Walters 
Jon Donwen 
Nathan Gant 

Madeline Little 
Stella Allen 

Hollister Dorey 
Jay Loper 

Conner Eubanks 
Cole Deeds 

Elizabeth McVean 
Mason Curry 

Westin Graves 
Jordan Lowery 

Will Kaelin 
Will Kaelin 

Hollister Dorey 
 

 

2011 Billfish Limited Tournament Results 
Category 

Dolphin 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 
Wahoo 
Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

Catch & Release 
Top Club Member 
Top Male Angler 

Top Female Angler 
 Top Small Boat 

 

Place 
1st Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
1st Place 
1st Place 
1st Place 
Winner 

 

Weight
25.0 
46.5 
40.7 
37.4 
64.3 
54.8 
45.0 

 

Points
25.0 
46.5 
40.7 
37.4 
64.3 
54.8 
45.0 

875.0 
40.7 

875.0 
64.3 

875.0 
 

Boat 
The Dogger 
Miss Barbie 

Everythings Rosie 
Reel Joy 3 
Forgiven 

Going Online Too 
Reelist 

Bluewater 
Everythings Rosie 

Bluewater 
Forgiven 

Bluewater 
 

Angler
Richard Deas 
Ross Hardy 

Rosemary Corte 
Edie Kearley 
Beth Fisher 

Keith Vickers 
Butch Peltz 

Brian Houghtaling 
Rosemary Corte 

Brian Houghtaling 
Beth Fisher 

 

 


